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    2014    2014    2014    2014

#1#1#1#1

Pos.Pos.Pos.Pos. St.Nr.St.Nr.St.Nr.St.Nr. NameNameNameName InsgesamtInsgesamtInsgesamtInsgesamt Diff.Diff.Diff.Diff. AbstandAbstandAbstandAbstand R1R1R1R1 R2R2R2R2 R3R3R3R3 R4R4R4R4InsgesamtInsgesamtInsgesamtInsgesamt

1111 167 Mike Bolink 224224224224 0 0 50 60 54 60 224224224224

2222 12 George Grigg jr. 220220220220 4 4 60 50 60 50 220220220220

3333 98 Wesley Mars 205205205205 19 15 47 54 50 54 205205205205

4444 50 Bart Klijn 193193193193 31 12 54 47 47 45 193193193193

5555 829 Manuel Addari 166166166166 58 27 39 39 41 47 166166166166

6666 836 Ivor Verbruggen 160160160160 64 6 41 41 39 39 160160160160

7777 82 Nick de Weerd 158158158158 66 2 45 37 33 43 158158158158

8888 28 Tino Broere 152152152152 72 6 37 33 45 37 152152152152

9999 251 Petr Kolaja 146146146146 78 6 33 35 37 41 146146146146

10101010 222 Joel Hart 131131131131 93 15 43 45 43 x 131131131131

11111111 281 Davey Geerlings 128128128128 96 3 35 31 27 35 128128128128

12121212 84 Benedikt Frorath 118118118118 106 10 27 29 29 33 118118118118

13131313 121 Erik Full 115115115115 109 3 26 27 31 31 115115115115

14141414 8 Bart Poland 107107107107 117 8 29 43 35 x 107107107107

15151515 303 Kevin Sangster 57575757 167 50 31 26 x x 57575757

VeranstaltungslegendeVeranstaltungslegendeVeranstaltungslegendeVeranstaltungslegende
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